
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 630 FT FOR POB, CONT S
469.93 FT, E 210 FT, N 469.93

HOLLINGSWORTH SHIRLEY PEARL
270 SW SHIRLEY COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08552-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.00 1.00/

05/09/2017 DF 3.29 46,471 0 0 46,471

STANDARD
2

164,421
14,000
46,471

224,892
111,713
113,179

HX HB WX 56,411
56,768

224,892
0

224,892

1016/1796 5/25/2004 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT W HOLLINGSWORTH

WARREN W & SHIRLEY 

0868/2344 8/28/1998 WD U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN W & SHIRLEY PE

SCOTT W HOLLINGSWOR
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HX Base Yr

270 SW SHIRLEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,037 110.8710 124.18 252,955 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1804

BAS 1,804 100 1,804 145,614

FCP 380 25 95 7,668

FOP 40 30 12 969

FOP 200 30 60 4,843

FST 120 55 66 5,327

2,544 2,037 164,421

BAS= W5 FOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W57 S32 E28 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$
E25 FCP= E19 N20 W19 S20$N20 E9 FST= E10 N12 W10 S12$ N12$.

BAS

5

57
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28

25

20

9

12

FOP 10

20

10

20

FOP5

8

5
8

FCP

19

20

19

20

FST

10

12

10

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 800

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,500

14,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 CI 0.00 0.00 3.29 AC 1.00 1.00 0.25 56,500.00 14,125.00 46,471


